

## PACHET VOPSELE

I.D.: 46111233

---

Data publicarii	05.05.20	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.305,64 RON - 1.305,64 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE ABRAZIVA 120.180.240.400.600.1000 230X280 MM Buc 10 4.2 42 EVRIKA EMAIL USCARE RAPIDA 2.5 L Buc 1 65.13 65.13 TRINAT CHIT 0.5 L Buc 1 24.37 24.37 CERESIT GLET CT126 20 KG Buc 6 25.21 151.26 CERESIT GLET CT127 20 KG Buc 2 35.29 70.58 SPUMA NORMAL 300 ML Buc 2 11.76 23.52 LAZUR PIN INCHIS 4 L Buc 1 100.84 100.84 INNENWEISS 15 L Buc 3 73.11 219.33 INNENWEISS 5 L Buc 1 29.41 29.41 CERESIT GRUND CT17 10 L Buc 1 54.62 54.62 GLETUITOR NORMAL 125X300 MM Buc 1 7.22 7.22 PROFIL CU PLASA 10X10 CM 2.5 M Buc 25 2.94 73.5 GLETUITOR NORMAL 125X250 MM Buc 1 6.12 6.12 GRATAR TRAFALLET MARE 26.5X28.5 CM Buc 2 2.08 4.16 GRATAR TRAFALLET MEDIU 21.5X25.5 CM Buc 1 1.85 1.85 AMORSA QTEK S 8633 5 L Buc 2 25.69 51.38 ROLA REZERVA PT. LACURI BURETE 110 MM Buc 10 2.2 22 ROLA REZERVA PT. LACURI BURETE 50 MM Buc 10 1.38 13.8 DILUANT 509 UNIVERSAL 0.9 L Buc 4 7.98 31.92 SET 12 SET PT. VOPSIT 0180-120000 Buc 1 9.24 9.24 APLA FILL GLET PE BAZA DE CIMENT PT. EXTERIOR 20 KG Buc 4 43.7 174.8 PENSULA 40 MM 0200-374040 Buc 1 2.52 2.52 PENSULA 30 MM 0200-374030 Buc 1 2.1 2.1 SMIRGHEL 100 820 J #40-180 Metri 1 3.78 3.78 EVRIKA TENCUIALA R15 25 KG Buc 1 96.66 96.66 EMAIL CLORCAUCIUC S 9110 ALB 0.75 L Buc 1 23.53 23.53

---